
Day Date Time Away Team Home Team
Blue Devils Wed 9/14/2016 6:00P Pirates Tar Heels
Mandy Cervantes 6:45P Tigers Hurricanes

Sat 9/17/2016 9:00A Blue Devils Tigers
Hurricanes 9:45A Pirates Hurricanes
Kimberly Doneff 10:30A Tar Heels Wolfpack

11:15A Gates Co. Tar Heels
Pirates 12:00P Gates Co. Wolfpack
Nigeal Mentor Mon 9/19/2016 6:00P Blue Devils Pirates

6:45P Hurricanes Wolfpack
Tar Heels Wed 9/21/2016 6:00P Tar Heels Pirates
Michelle Pond Mon 9/26/2016 6:00P Blue Devils Tar Heels

6:45P Pirates Tigers
Tigers Wed 9/28/2016 6:00P Tar Heels Hurricanes
Robert Swain Sat 10/1/2016 9:00A Tigers Tar Heels

9:45A Wolfpack Pirates
Wolfpack 10:30A Blue Devils Hurricanes
Douglas Towle 11:15A Gates Co. Blue Devils

12:00P Gates Co. Hurricanes
Mon 10/3/2016 6:00P Wolfpack Blue Devils

6:45P Wolfpack Blue Devils
Wed 10/5/2016 6:00P Tigers Wolfpack
Mon 10/10/2016 6:00P Tigers Blue Devils

6:45P Wolfpack Tar Heels
Wed 10/12/2016 6:00P Hurricanes Tigers
Sat 10/15/2016 9:00A Blue Devils Tar Heels

9:45A Wolfpack Hurricanes
10:30A Tigers Pirates
11:15A Gates Co. Tigers
12:00P Gates Co. Pirates

Mon 10/17/2016 6:00P Hurricanes Pirates

All games will be played at the Community Center Gym

Currituck County Parks & Recreation
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